
P E R F E X D A T A S H E E T

TruCLEAN Disinfection Systems
Simple, Compact and Effective Sanitation Product Details:

Quickly and easily apply disinfecting agents to floors, walls and 

ceilings. Deluxe Disinfection systems include one sieve for use with 

36 Liter bucket, and another sieve for use with waste containment 

bucket. The traditional Disinfection system excludes waste bucket 

and waste bucket sieve. 36-Liter bucket includes (four) 3-inch 

casters, one with brake.

Buckets: (Red, White, Blue)

Compatible with gamma, ethylene oxide and autoclave sterilization. 

(Up to 250°F/121°C for 30 minutes)

  Part #                Description           Material
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30-3
(R,W,B)

30-1
(R,W,B)

TruCLEAN Deluxe
Disinfection System

TruCLEAN Disinfection System

1/each

1/each

25 lbs.

18 lbs.

Part #            Description        Carton Size (L x W x H)       Carton Weight    Packaging

Purchasing Information:

30-3

TruCLEAN Deluxe 

Disinfection System

30” x 18” x 21”

30” x 18” x 21”

Perfex Corporation

32 Case Street

Poland, NY 13431

U.S.A.

Data shown reflects typical values applicable to the part numbers listed. Please contact a Perfex sales representative for more details.Notes:

•	 High-quality stainless steel components.

•	 Compact design for easy storage in confined areas

•	 Mop Frame and Polymer Adjustable Handle Included.

•	 Precisely positioned sieve apertures release excess disinfectant.

Features & Benefits:

Tel:  800-848-8483 (Toll Free)

         315-826-3600 (Local)

Fax: 315-826-7471

www.perfexonline.com

Email: perfex@perfexonline.com

30-36

30-09*

30-46*

30-47

22-38

22-57

Polypropylene

Polypropylene

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Type 304 
Stainless Steel

Polymer

36 Liter Bucket w/Casters

Waste Containment Bucket

Stainless Steel Sieve

Stainless Steel Sieve

TruCLEAN Mop Frame

TruCLEAN Adjustable Handle

30-1

TruCLEAN

Disinfection System

* Included with Deluxe Disinfection System Only


