TruCLEAN Disinfection Systems

Simple, Compact and Effective Sanitation



30-3 TruCLEAN Deluxe Disinfection System

30-1 TruCLEAN Disinfection System

Product Details:

Quickly and easily apply disinfecting agents to floors, walls and ceilings. Deluxe Disinfection systems include one sieve for use with 36 Liter bucket, and another sieve for use with waste containment bucket. The traditional Disinfection system excludes waste bucket and waste bucket sieve. 36-Liter bucket includes (four) 3-inch casters, one with brake.

Buckets: (Red, White, Blue)

Compatible with gamma, ethylene oxide and autoclave sterilization. (Up to 250°F/121°C for 30 minutes)

Features & Benefits:

- High-quality stainless steel components.
- Compact design for easy storage in confined areas
- Mop Frame and Polymer Adjustable Handle Included.
- Precisely positioned sieve apertures release excess disinfectant.

Product Information:

Part #	Description	Material	
30-36	36 Liter Bucket w/Casters	Polypropylene	
30-09*	Waste Containment Bucket	Polypropylene	
30-46*	Stainless Steel Sieve	Type 304 Stainless Steel	
30-47	Stainless Steel Sieve		
22-38	TruCLEAN Mop Frame	Type 304 Stainless Steel	
22-57	TruCLEAN Adjustable Handle	Polymer	

* Included with Deluxe Disinfection System Only

Purchasing Information:

Part #	Description	Carton Size (L x W x H)	Carton Weight	Packaging
30-3 (R,W,B)	TruCLEAN Deluxe Disinfection System	30" x 18" x 21"	25 lbs.	1/each
30-1 (R.W.B)	TruCLEAN Disinfection System	30" x 18" x 21"	18 lbs.	1/each

Notes: Data shown reflects typical values applicable to the part numbers listed. Please contact a Perfex sales representative for more details.



Perfex Corporation 32 Case Street Poland, NY 13431 U.S.A. Tel: 800-848-8483 (Toll Free) 315-826-3600 (Local) Fax: 315-826-7471

www.perfexonline.com Email: perfex@perfexonline.com



Copyright © 2014 Perfex Corp. All rights reserved.